Weather Data
Weather Forecasts
Weather Risk Consultancy
Weather Risk Management Software

12th December 2014



Speedwell Weather wins Environmental Finance Award for seventh consecutive year

December 12th, 2014, HARPENDEN, Herts, UK— Speedwell Weather, the market leading weather data and forecast provider, has for the seventh consecutive year won Environmental Finance's award for best Advisory/Data Service.

Speedwell Weather's CEO, Stephen Doherty said: 'We are tremendously proud to have won this award for the seventh time and would like to say a big thank you to all of our customers. At Speedwell we are constantly striving to innovate and expand our customer offerings and 2014 has been no different.'

'Over the past twelve months we have grown our SuperPack® data product coverage to 15,000 in the primary archive and over 100,000 in the total archive. We have expanded our range of delivery methods data delivery methods to include API and Zema delivery released a new Commodity Product that provides data and forecast information for a wide range of different commodities and continued to our work in a number of weather risk transactions as settlement data provider..'

'In short it has been a landmark year for Speedwell and this award is fantastic recognition from our customers that our hard work continues to pay off.'

To learn more about Speedwell Weather, please visit <u>www.speedwellweather.com</u> for further information on products and services.

About Speedwell Weather

Founded in 1999, Speedwell Weather provides quality weather data, weather forecasts, software, and consultancy. From offices in the UK and the USA we serve clients world-wide in sectors

Weather Data
Weather Forecasts
Weather Risk Consultancy
Weather Risk Management Software

including weather-risk management, energy, Insurance, and agriculture. Our data products include SuperPack® which provides unlimited access to our thousands of high quality world-wide weather data sets. Speedwell Weather is the dominant settlement agent for parametric weather risk contracts world-wide.

Further Information

For press information or comments please contact:

Nick Hammond <u>nick.hammond@speedwellweather.com</u>
Stephen Doherty <u>stephen.doherty@speedwellweather.com</u>

Regarding world-wide weather data and forecasts please see www.speedwellweather.com or

contact:

Phil Hayes (Europe) <u>phil.hayes@speedwellweather.com</u>
David Whitehead (USA) <u>david.whitehead@speedwellweather.com</u>

Regarding software and consultancy services please see www.speedwellweather.com or contact:

Stephen Doherty <u>stephen.doherty@speedwellweather.com</u>
Richard Palmer (USA) <u>richard.palmer @speedwellweather.com</u>

Telephone:

UK office: +44 (0) 1582 465 569 USA office: +1 (0) 843 737 4843

Address UK: Mardall House, Vaughan Rd, Harpenden, Herts, AL5 4HU,

Address USA: 418 King St, Floor 2, Charleston, SC 29403, USA